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Vigga Petersen

Hanna Baek Christiansen
Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Emma Lundsgaard

Kille Beuchert Jensen
Dagmar Marager

Ida Marie Sigvardt

Kaya Funder Skovlyst
Madlena Freimane
Isabella Gotfred-lversen

Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn

Anna Kaldahl Hornbaek

Freja Gudme-Knudsen

Ragnhild @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
Amalie Broman

Henni Hattestad Kristensen
Ingrid Merete Jebsen

Emma Nygaard Monrad

Astrid Reusch

Katrine Halkjaer Dupont

Frida Karner Grooss

Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek
Sigrid Ghlenschlaeger Nielsen
Augusta Thorsen

Sofie Halkjaer Dupont

Signe Mgller Skaug

Lucia Holck

Kamma Aglund Andersen

Sigrid Haugskott
Amalie Ertmann
Laura Bobach

Hedda Karner Grooss
Sofie Ulrich

Agnes Ngrgard Kracht
Ida dbro

Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Janne Tjgrhom Aasheim
Alberte Kaae-Nielsen
Iben Valery

Lydia Martenson

Man Wing

Veselina Zhelyazkova

(/1)
Holbaek OK

(9/9)
Sollerad OK
Horsens OK
AMOK

OK Pan
Allergd OK
Odense OK
FIF Hillerad
IK Auseklis
Odense OK

(10/10)

Silkeborg OK

OK Pan

OK73

Silkeborg OK
Allergd OK

Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering
FIF Hillerad
Heming Orientering
OK Pan

(8/8)
Allergd OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan
THOK
Allergd OK

(5/5)

OL Trollelg
Allergd OK
OK Pan
Allergd OK
OK Pan

(11/711)
THOK
THOK

OK Melfar
NTNUI
Sollergd OK
THOK
OK77
Allergd OK
Odense OK

Tid
27:12

Tid

28:54
29:02
30:26
34:35
37:58
38:26
39:08
44:05
46:34

Tid
35:47
40:38
42:08
42:11
46:13
51:30
1:03:57
1:14:44
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
52:53
53:04
57:10
1:01:05
1:05:20
1:07:09
1:31:26
Ej startet

Tid
58:18
58:46
58:48
1:01:52
1:10:44

Tid
51:32
54:29
57:56
58:33
1:01:42
1:02:10
1:07:25
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, D12, (1/8)

Efter

Efter

+0:08
+1:32
+5:41
+9:04
+9:32
+10:14
+15:11
+17:40

Efter

+4:51
+6:21
+6:24
+10:26
+15:43
+28:10
+38:57

Efter

+0:11
+4:17
+8:12
+12:27
+14:16
+38:33

Efter

+0:28
+0:30
+3:34
+12:26

Efter

+2:57
+6:24
+7:01
+10:10
+10:38
+15:53

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:38
1:06
1:05
4:16
3:07
5:11
7:06
9:12
11:12

Tidstab
0:52
2:27
1:44
2:09
7:22
5:26
7:08
9:27

Tidstab
0:00
0:50
1:44
3:29
5:37
7:59
17:42

Tidstab
1:25
0:44
3:36
1:47
9:09

Tidstab
0:37
0:00
3:57
1:41
0:00
1:10
0:00
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Elisa Viholainen
Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen

Masha Semak
Henriette Baun Gautier

Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup
Astrid Riis

Maija Kiljunen

Anna Elovaara-Salmi

Merete Ngrgaard

Pernille Buch

Mette Marie Lungholt
Henriette Broman

Pernille Brunstedt Jacobsen

Irene K. Mikkelsen
Rikke Holm

Heidi Salonen
Jette Klogborg
Nina Hoffmann

Angélique Granborg Rasmussen

Lone Fyhn Olesen
Mette Mgaller Nielsen

Marianne Lynge Krogh
Maria Douglas

Bodil Karlsmose Kliem
Sandra Simonsen

Lise Djurhuus Ipsen

Anne Maarup

Annette Bonde

Bettina Gjedde

Ann Karin Tjgrhom
Birgitte Erskov Halland
S@s Munch Hansen
Anne Skovbaek

Trine Marit Justad-Raaen

Hanne Birke

Mona L. Rasmussen
Birgitte Birck

Hanne Ljungberg
Gitte Isen

Anita Baerts

Dorthe Hansen

Janet Bentzen
Pia Gade

Espoon Suunta
Sollergd OK

(272)
Farum OK
OK Sorg

(4/4)

OK Snab

Holbaek OK

Helsingin Suunnistajat
HS

(515)

Allergd OK

OK GORM
Odense OK
Allergd OK

OK JST Birkergd

(8/8)

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Helsingin Suunnistajat
OKH.T.F.

OK Sorg

Allergd OK

Odense OK

AKIF

(5/5)
Kolding OK
FIF Hillerad
Farum OK
FIF Hillerad
Farum OK

(8/8)

Allergd OK

Ballerup OK

Mariager Fjord OK
Ganddal IL

OK @ST Birkergd

OK Sorg

Sollerad OK

Aker Brygge Orientering

(717)
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Allergd OK
OK Syd
Herning OK
BORASCA
Silkeborg OK

(717)
OK JST Birkergd
Viborg OK

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
53:59
1:04:47

Tid
57:59
58:32
1:02:20
1:06:04

Tid
45:59
53:31
1:09:05
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
45:01
46:34
51:14
52:14
53:11
58:21
1:01:20
Udgaet

Tid
43:20
51:01
53:51
54:41
1:02:19

Tid
43:11
47:23
50:31
55:49
57:41
57:57
1:05:39
Ej startet

Tid
53:02
56:05
57:12
1:04:13
1:16:16
2:17:25
Ej startet

Tid
51:47
56:32

MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, D21, (2/8)

Efter

+10:48

Efter

+0:33
+4:21
+8:05

Efter

+7:32
+23:06

Efter

+1:33
+6:13
+7:13
+8:10
+13:20
+16:19

Efter

+7:41

+10:31
+11:21
+18:59

Efter

+4:12
+7:20
+12:38
+14:30
+14:46
+22:28

Efter

+3:03
+4:10
+11:11
+23:14
+1:24:23

Efter

+4:45

Tidstab
0:00
1:55

Tidstab
5:42
5:31
4:38
6:22

Tidstab
0:47
4:48
9:15

Tidstab
1:59
1:37
9:24
4:17
3:01
2:49
4:54

Tidstab
1:04
3:03
4:45
1:42
5:25

Tidstab
0:00
1:33
0:31
3:21
5:03
6:21
8:52

Tidstab
7:31
11:45
4:49
3:31
9:04
23:56

Tidstab
1:33
4:13
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Mary Healy

Monica Roeling

Susanne Gasbjerg
Annlou Husen

Gerda Marie- Christiansen

Inger Marie Haahr
Inge Jargensen

Annelise Hansen
Marie Krogsgaard

Lasse Brunstedt Jacobsen
Magne Halvor Obel
Kirk Beuchert Jensen

Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen
Denys Kandybei

Emil Lindahl

Mathias Reiche Sgrensen
Esben Johan Obel

Noah Aarnio

Alf Hattestad

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjaer
Emil Borup Fredberg

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid

Eskild Stig Nielsen

Anders Sigvardt

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Alexander Johannes Mosbech Smith
Tore Emil Maarup

Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard
Sebastian Gotfred-lversen
Henrik Karner Grooss

Otto Figenschou Pira

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen

Asbjern Faber Fenger-Grgn
Niels Elton Jokumsen

Erik Grgnborg Nielsen
Magnus Lindahl

Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Johannes Marager
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Oscar Beek Christiansen
Jonas Aadal Wihan

Philip Aarnio

Hjalmer Emil Obel

Oscar Terkelsen Garcia
Rasmus Edvardsen

GEN

KOVZz
Silkeborg OK
Farum OK
Kage OK

212)
OK H.T.F.
OKR

(212)
FIF Hillerad
Helsinggr SOK

(3/3)

OK @ST Birkerad
OK Pan

OK Pan

(717)

OK Pan

Farum OK

OK Melfar

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

OK Vendelboerne
Kristianstad

(13/13)
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Farum OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK

OK JST Birkergd
Allergd OK

OK Snab
Odense OK
Allergd OK
Heming Orientering
Odense OK

(13/13)
Silkeborg OK
FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Allergd OK
Aalborg OK
Sollerad OK
Fyns PI

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

OK GORM
OK Snab

59:15
1:13:17
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
46:24
56:36

Tid
46:53
48:52

Tid

22:17
29:22
33:21

Tid

30:25
31:21
31:54
33:31
34:10
36:14
37:55

Tid
38:43
40:19
42:36
42:49
43:41
45:01
52:23
53:29
55:33
56:39
59:56
1:12:38
Fejlklip

Tid

1:00:46
1:02:00
1:02:32
1:04:40
1:07:43
1:08:06
1:11:10
1:11:34
1:21:07
1:32:09
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, D70, (3/8)

+7:28
+21:30

Efter

+10:12

Efter

+1:59

Efter

+7:05
+11:04

Efter

+0:56
+1:29
+3:06
+3:45
+5:49
+7:30

Efter

+1:36
+3:53
+4:06
+4:58
+6:18
+13:40
+14:46
+16:50
+17:56
+21:13
+33:55

Efter

+1:14
+1:46
+3:54
+6:57
+7:20
+10:24
+10:48
+20:21
+31:23

2:55
5:40

Tidstab
2:10
9:47

Tidstab
0:00
1:39

Tidstab
0:31
6:29
11:14

Tidstab
3:59
0:57
1:31
3:25
8:12
2:53
2:55

Tidstab
0:46
2:12
1:57
1:28
4:38
5:03
2:34
9:24
8:39
6:41
4:06
19:47

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
1:38
0:40
3:53
1:36
4:19
4:43
5:44
6:33
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Tobias Olloz

Magnus Skourup Rognebakke
Gustav L. Holmberg
Sebastian Rgysland Maltby

Asbjern Kaltoft

Oscar David Broman Jensen
Malte Kjeer Hemmingsen
Clemens Sundby @xnevad
Magnus Dewett

Jonas Gabs

Samu Heiska

Luukas Valtonen

Oscar Sig Tranberg
Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Laurits Bidstrup Mealler
Miika Suominen

Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Anders Haugskott

Lasse Falck Weber
George Mavchun
Métyas Péntek

Jonas Falck Weber
Saren Mgller Skaug
Levente Tugyi

Morten Rindom Knudsen
Fabian af Hallstrom
Nikola lvanov

Casper Thygesen
Thomas Emil Jensen
Marton Péntek

Andris Gailis

Mikael Rautio

Tsz Chun_Jason Wong
Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Saren Vestergaard

Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Mads Kruse Juhl

Mads Skaug

Valdemar Marager

Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas
Allan Reiche
Jan Holdensgaard Jgrgensen

Yevhen Kandybey

Troels Christiansen

Kristian Deiborg

Bjarke Refslund

André Didier Gautier

Anton Rasmussen

Kenneth Thomsen

Asger Reinholdt Christensen

(4174)
THOK

OK Pan

FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK

(35/ 35)

OK Pan

Allergd OK

FIF Hillerad

OK Pan

OK Snab

OK Melfar

Turun Metsankavijat
Helsingin Suunnistajat
OK Pan

Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Helsingin Suunnistajat
OK Melfar

Espoon Suunta
THOK

THOK

Horsens OK

THOK

OK Pan

Diosgyori Tajfuto Club
OK Melfar

Herning OK

Horsens OK

OK Snab

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

IK Auseklis

Espoon Suunta

South London Orienteers
OK Pan
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Allergd OK

Herning OK

OK Pan Arhus

Allergd OK

(3/3)

OK @ST Birkerad
OK Vendelboerne
OK Sorg

(8/8)

Farum OK
Sollerad OK

FIF Hillerad

OK Pan

OK Sorg

1900 Orientering
OK Sorg
Holbaek OK

Tid

1:02:28
1:07:49
1:08:29
1:10:49

Tid
1:07:25
1:10:17
:13:48
:15:47
:15:59
:16:21
:17:16
:18:00
:18:13
:18:58
19:1
:19:51
1:21:29
1:22:25
1:23:21
1:23:43
1:23:56
1:24:02
1:25:01
1:25:28
1:26:44
1:29:36
1:40:34
1:43:53
1:44:20
1:47:02
1:49:48
1:49:48
1:50:41
2:03:27
2:13:37
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

JEIE I (UL UL UL UL UL (I (I §

—_

Tid

1:29:19
1:43:48
1:51:49

Tid

1:07:01
1:08:45
1:15:53
1:17:44
1:19:29
1:25:44
1:27:56
Fejlklip

MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, H20, (4/8)

Efter

+5:21
+6:01
+8:21

Efter

+2:52
+6:23
+8:22
+8:34
+8:56
+9:51
+10:35
+10:48
+11:33
+11:46
+12:26
+14:04
+15:00
+15:56
+16:18
+16:31
+16:37
+17:36
+18:03
+19:19
+22:11
+33:09
+36:28
+36:55
+39:37
+42:23
+42:23
+43:16
+56:02
+1:06:12

Efter

+14:29
+22:30

Efter

+1:44
+8:52
+10:43
+12:28
+18:43
+20:55

Tidstab
2:23
5:07
3:27
5:03

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
2:49
3:22
0:48
0:00
1:55
0:00
1:28
1:58
0:00
0:00
0:00
3:45
0:00
1:43
5:43
2:47
0:57
5:17
714
6:03
8:09
8:22
3:55
7:36
11:17
5:20
0:00
11:51
11:04

Tidstab
0:53
5:12
11:28

Tidstab
3:06
3:41
2:13
4:16
4:30
8:56
4:25
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Rune Nygaard Monrad
Michael Sgrensen
Asger Habekost Nielsen
Troels Nielsen

Peter Wihan

Jesper Vestergaard
Morten Pedersen

Peter Sigvardt

Claus Bobach

Sami Aarnio

Martin Petersen

Filip Bergmann Verhelst
Morten Obel

Nicolaj Nielsen

René Rokkjeer
Morten Fenger-Grgn
Torben Ngrgaard
Jesper David Jensen
Thomas Fredberg
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Lars Lyngsg

Janne Pihlajaniemi
Jgran Kristensen
Jens Liengard
Morten Ploug

Saren Fertin

Jorgen Ostergaard
Anders Marager
Bjark Bo Christensen
Mads Mikkelsen

Jes Holme Barkler
David Palsgaard
Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Christian Olsen
Thomas Esmark
Anders Kjeldgaard

Jens Knud Maarup
Kent Kragh

Jan Eg Pedersen
Tim Falck Weber
Claus Cederberg
Bo Simonsen

Rolf Valery

Alex Ottesen
Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Lars Klogborg
Mads Vindegaard
Per Eg Pedersen
Carsten Mogensen
Henrik lwersen
Saren Madsen

(147 14)

FIF Hillerad

OK QST Birkerad
Allergd OK
Horsens OK
Fyns PI

Sollergd OK

OK Pan

Odense OK
Aalborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Holbaek OK
Horsens OK

OK Pan

Horsens OK

(22 /1 22)
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Allergd OK
THOK
Silkeborg OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
SK Pohjantahti
Heming Orientering
OK Snab
Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Allergd OK
Holbaek OK
Horsens OK
Svendborg OK
Sollergd OK
Odense OK
AMOK
Svendborg OK
Holbaek OK

(22 ] 22)

Allergd OK

OK Pan

OK @ST Birkerad
THOK

Ballerup OK

FIF Hilleraed
THOK

Ballerup OK

OK Snab

OK H.T.F.

FIF Hillerad
Kolding OK

Kage OK

OK JST Birkergd
OK Sorg

Tid
53:56
54:12
59:44
1:05:52
1:08:28
1:15:18
1:18:18
1:26:36
1:26:53
1:34:45
1:35:22
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
43:47
45:40
49:49
50:00
53:22
54:09
59:51
1:02:05
1:05:47
1:06:17
1:06:34
1:07:13
1:08:23
1:08:27
1:09:24
1:10:27
1:14:12
1:15:20
1:16:59
1:24:59
1:25:43
Ej startet

Tid
42:17
44:57
47:39
48:13
50:02
50:50
51:35
54.02
54:36
1:01:23
1:01:31
1:03:21
1:06:51
1:08:16
1:08:20

MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, H45, (5/8)

Efter

+0:16

+5:48

+11:56
+14:32
+21:22
+24:22
+32:40
+32:57
+40:49
+41:26

Efter

+1:53

+6:02

+6:13

+9:35

+10:22
+16:04
+18:18
+22:00
+22:30
+22:47
+23:26
+24:36
+24:40
+25:37
+26:40
+30:25
+31:33
+33:12
+41:12
+41:56

Efter

+2:40
+5:22
+5:56
+7:45
+8:33
+9:18
+11:45
+12:19
+19:06
+19:14
+21:04
+24:34
+25:59
+26:03

Tidstab
0:00
0:45
0:44
9:22
2:02
3:07
5:31
5:42
2:41
20:27
14:50

Tidstab
0:00
1:16
0:37
1:20
1:29
1:01
3:55
3:49
2:07
11:05
4:19
4:08
2:31
8:09
1:51
8:07
7:57
3:45
16:06
18:03
14:59

Tidstab
0:00
0:29
0:36
0:54
0:00
3:18
2:42
4:28
5:11
1:39
4:08
1:43
3:15
3:20
4:13
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Philip Baek Christiansen
Dennis @bro

Uffe Sudergaard

Espen Fyhn Nilsen
Niels Jensen

Peter Dyrsting

Tommy Iversen

Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Jan Mgller

Thomas Thilo

Jes Mose Jensen
Morten Ebbensgaard
Michael Graae
Frede Lillelund
Claus Odgaard
Michael Fischer
Kent Lodberg
Karsten Jghnk
Seppo Konttajarvi
Carsten Lind

Helge Lang Pedersen
Frank Krog Jensen
Henrik Pedersen
Henrik Nielsen
Henrik Albahn

Steen Stausholm

Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen

Ole Jensen
Leif Sudergaard
Anker Moaller

Ole Gadsbaglle
Jess Rasmussen
Kurt Thuesen

Torkil Hansen
Jorgen Skaarup
Saren Sloth
Gregers Jgrgensen
Erik @hlenschlaeger
Jan Johansen

Max Prang

Johan Claes

Jens Peter Gundorf
Erik Bobach

Bent Aakjeer

Richard Zeiner-Gundersen

Steffen Alm

Leif E. Larsen

Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Keld Gade

Niels Rabglle
Carl-Johan Rosenberg

Sollergd OK
THOK

OK Melfar
Stavanger OK
OK Esbjerg
FIF Hillerad
Odense OK

(23 / 23)
Farum OK
Aalborg OK
Farum OK
AKIF

OK @ST Birkerad
Sollergd OK
Sollergd OK
OK73
Aalborg OK
OK Pan

OK Syd

SK Uranus
OK FROS
Farum OK
Horsens OK
Sollergd OK
Holbaek OK
Lyngby OK
Farum OK
Herning OK
Mariager Fjord OK
KOK
Silkeborg OK

(16 / 16)

OK Esbjerg
Viborg OK

FSK Orientering
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK

FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK

OK JST Birkergd
PI-Kgbenhavn
Fredensborg OK
BORASCA

OK @ST Birkergd
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK

Aker Brygge Orientering
Nordvest OK

(15/15)
THOK
Kage OK
Viborg OK
Odense OK
FIF Hillerad

1:19:19
1:23:09
1:25:37
1:35:43
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
44:44
47:35
49:55
51:34
52:27
57:37
59:40
59:41
59:57
1:00:48
1:01:07
1:02:12
1:04:02
1:04:15
1:05:30
1:05:52
1:06:02
1:09:18
1:09:28
1:09:33
1:17:01
1:23:18
Fejlklip

Tid
45:47
49:32
50:59
51:06
51:19
51:46
52:57
57:54
59:51
1:22:57
1:30:55
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

44:15
51:25
52:01
52:47
54:52

MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, H55, (6/8)

+37:02
+40:52
+43:20
+53:26

Efter

+2:51

+5:11

+6:50

+7:43

+12:53
+14:56
+14:57
+15:13
+16:04
+16:23
+17:28
+19:18
+19:31
+20:46
+21:08
+21:18
+24:34
+24:44
+24:49
+32:17
+38:34

Efter

+3:45
+5:12
+5:19
+5:32
+5:59
+7:10
+12:07
+14:04
+37:10
+45:08

Efter

+7:10
+7:46
+8:32
+10:37

15:55
13:49
13:15
10:44

Tidstab
0:26
1:44
2:59
1:58
1:39
7:30
4:09
1:56
4:17
4:08
0:38
7:22
4:01
1:53
5:36
2:56
6:10
8:15
3:58
5:55
13:31
19:02

Tidstab
1:36
4:16
1:21
2:54
1:35
3:50
2:37
2:23
2:58
7:44
5:50

Tidstab
1:17
1:48
2:57
2:51
0:00



6. Knud Fjordvald

7. Finn Petersen

8. Hakon Mosbech

9. Ole Galle

10. Torben Isen

11. Flemming Wendelboe

12. Erik Sgrensen

13. Kai Beck-Andersen
Peter Wraa
Jens Korsholm

H75

1. Poul Erik Buch

2. Janne Brunstedt

3.  Poul Bobach

4. Hans Christian Strib

5. Bgrge Pedersen

6. Niels Landsperg

7. Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

8. Karsten Richardt

9. Klaus Olsen

10. Mike Intgroen

11. Niels Hamborg Jensen

12. Mogens Jgrgensen

H80

1. Poul Nghr

2. Flemming Ngrgaard

3. Aage Damsgaard

4. Ole Svendsen

5.  Gunner Jgrgensen

6. PerF. Henriksen

7. Ole Hoffmann

H85

1. Jack Skrydstrup

2. Jegrgen Jensen

3.  Asger Kristensen

4. Olav Odgaard
Bendt Frandsen
Knud Sgrensen

Aben3

1 Ulrik Nielsen

2. Christian Reusch

3. Hemmo Ahokoivu

4.  Anders Flagen

5 Jorgen Jgrgensen

Aben4

1.  Keijo Ruotsalainen

2. Thomas Erbo

3. Malene Lysgaard-Hansen

Aben1

1.

Bjarn Anders Flagen

Silkeborg OK

OKR

OK Skaermen Hareskov
THOK

Herning OK

Helsinggr SOK

Allergd OK

Farum OK

THOK

Farum OK

(12/12)

OK GORM
OKR
Aalborg OK
OK GORM
Odense OK
THOK

Fyns PI
Kgge OK
THOK
KOVZ

OK Skaermen Hareskov
Sollerad OK

(717)

Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Fredensborg OK
OKR

OK73

OKH.T.F.

OK FROS

(6/6)

Kolding OK
Helsinggr SOK
Herning OK
Odense OK
Farum OK

OK Pan

(5/5)

AS Feltsport
Heming Orientering
SK Pohjantahti
Heming Orientering
OK Sorg

(3/3)

SK Uranus
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK

(1/1)
NTNUI

56:30
56:42
59:15
1:03:26
1:09:09
1:10:04
1:11:39
1:17:39
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
40:06
41:27
42:42
46:02
46:30
46:35
50:41
54:10
58:24
1:06:29
1:09:15
1:14:35

Tid
31:37
34:13
38:23
42:04
42:43
47:09
1:03:37

Tid
36:38
41:48
42:33
45:09

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
28:59
40:33
44:10
44:13
1:06:12

Tid

1:04:40
1:13:44
1:42:24

Tid
48:23

MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, H70, (7/8)

+12:15
+12:27
+15:00
+19:11
+24:54
+25:49
+27:24
+33:24

Efter

+1:21
+2:36
+5:56
+6:24
+6:29
+10:35
+14:04
+18:18
+26:23
+29:09
+34:29

Efter

+2:36
+6:46
+10:27
+11:06
+15:32
+32:00

Efter

+5:10
+5:55
+8:31

Efter

+11:34
+15:11
+15:14
+37:13

Efter

+9:04
+37:44

Efter

5:17
2:22
5:31
3:45
5:15
8:28
11:25
5:20

Tidstab
1:25
2:34
1:26
0:56
3:56
5:31
5:58
5:34
1:20
15:55
24:14
3:10

Tidstab
0:55
1:40
5:53
1:44
8:15
3:16
22:01

Tidstab
0:58
3:54
2:33
5:23

Tidstab
0:41
5:05
4:08
5:34
14:24

Tidstab
2:40
9:06
23:53

Tidstab
0:00



MeOS 2024-03-22 23:21:52, Aben2, (8/8)

Aben2 (37/3) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Rebekka Vincze Horsens OK 1:02:44 8:38
2. Kersti Karner Allerad OK 1:10:17 +7:33 14:04

3. Bjarne Lundsgaard AMOK 1:20:41 +17:57 24:42



